f information@hydrasearch.com
+1.410.643.8900

8309-4 — Tube Fittings — Union Cross — Tube to Tube
to Tube to Tube

SKU: 8309-4

Description

e Tube Fittings — Union Cross — Tube to Tube to Tube to Tube

Specification Table

pa_cpv-o-seal
G
pa_hex-b-in

pa_od-tube-socket-
a-in

pa_references

pa_socket-depth-in

H809
'1-3/16

'5/8
'1/4

Technical Products 8300 Series Fitting Ordering And Engineering Information For Tech-
O-Seal Fittings (Catalog 1220).Pdf

'3/16


mailto:information@hydrasearch.com
tel:+14106438900

