

8309-4 – Tube Fittings – Union Cross – Tube to Tube to Tube

SKU: 8309-4



Description

• Tube Fittings – Union Cross – Tube to Tube to Tube to Tube

Specification Table

pa_cpv-o-seal	H809
С	'1-3/16
pa_hex-b-in	'5/8
pa_od-tube-socket- a-in	'1/4
pa_references	Technical Products 8300 Series Fitting Ordering And Engineering Information For Tech-O-Seal Fittings (Catalog 1220).Pdf
pa_socket-depth-in	'3/16